Eastern Star Photo Release Form

Our PA Eastern Star Magazine is printed and mailed to our OES members throughout our state to show our members the amazing events and community service that is happening in our Order. We want to make sure that you give your approval of a photo of yourself and/or your child to be in our magazine.

Please check one of the following ...

____ We/I hereby give permission for PA Eastern Star to use photos of me/my child in our PA Eastern Star Happenings Magazine.

_____ We/I hereby give permission for PA Eastern Star to use photos of me/my child in our PA Eastern Star Happenings Magazine, but do not use my/my child's name.

____ We/I hereby *do not* give permission for PA Eastern Star to use photos of me/my child in our PA Eastern Star Happenings Magazine.

Name/ Child's Name: _____

Print: Parent or Guardian Name if under 18:

Signature:

_Date:___